FRIO COUNTY APPRAISAL DISCTRICT
PO BOX 1129
PEARSALL, TX 78061

ANNUAL METER UTILITY CONSUMPTION

FRIO CAD DOES NOT PURCHASE NATURAL GAS.

2024 CITY OF PEARSALL-WATER

MONTH GALLONS
January 1000
February 1500
March 2000
April 500
May 1400
June 1500
July 2000
August

September

October

November

December

TOTALS

House Bill 3693 Report (80R)
Annual Metered Utility Consumption

FRIO CAD does not purchase natural gas.

FRIO COUNTY APPRISAL DISTRICT

COST

199.76
252.61
199.76
232.84
270.16
262.18
303.12

2024 ENGIE-ELECTRICITY

KWH

1872
2113
2423
1790
1875
2571
3610

COST

521.75
425.49
497.19
435.73

316.8
369.35
459.46



