FRIO COUNTY APPRAISAL DISCTRICT PO BOX 1129 PEARSALL, TX 78061

ANNUAL METER UTILITY CONSUMPTION

FRIO CAD DOES NOT PURCHASE NATURAL GAS.

2024 CITY OF PEARSALL-WATER

2024 ENGIE-ELECTRICITY

MONTH	GALLONS	COST	KWH	COST
January	1000	199.76	1872	521.75
February	1500	252.61	2113	425.49
March	2000	199.76	2423	497.19
April	900	232.84	1790	435.73
May	1400	270.16	1875	316.8
June	1500	262.18	2571	369.35
July	2000	303.12	3610	459.46
August				
September				
October				
November				
December				

TOTALS

House Bill 3693 Report (80R) Annual Metered Utility Consumption FRIO CAD does not purchase natural gas.

FRIO COUNTY APPRISAL DISTRICT